

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: **W.P.No.10798 of 2026**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.08.2026	<u>HN,J</u> For filing of counter, call on 15.09.2026, finally. <i>NKA</i> <u>HN, J</u>	